Watertown Christian School

Sun

Mon Tue Wed

Thu

2024-25 School Calendar Approved - Jan 29, 2024

Fri Sat

School begins at 8:20 & Dismisses at 3:20; Early Dismissal at 12:20

September

Aug. 28 -Teacher Inservice; Aug. 29 Open House Night

Sept. 2 - No School Labor Day; *Sept. 3 - 1st day of school JrK - 8; **Sept. 4 - 1st day for Pre K

Sept. 25 - 12:20 Early Dismissal / Inservice - Grandparent's Day

October

Oct. 2 - Qtr 1 midterm

23

*Qct. 14 - School in session, No Bus Service (Native American Day)

Oct. 23 - 12:20 Early Dismissal / Inservice

Oct. 30 - Otr 1 ends

November

17

Nov. 7 12:20 Early Dismissal - Parent Teacher Conferences 3-7 pm

Nov. 11 - No School (Veteran's Day)

December

Nov. 27 - Dec. 1 No School (Thanksgiving Break)

15

Dec. 4 - Qtr 2 midterm

January

20

Dec. 21 - Jan. 5 No School (Christmas Break)

*Jan. 6 - School resumes

Jan. 15 - Qtr 2 ends

*Jan. 20 - School in session, No bus service; Jan. 24 - 12:20 Early Dismissal / In-Service

February

19

Feb. 13 - Qtr 3 midterm

Feb. 17 - No School (Presidents Day); *Feb. 20 - 12:20 Early Dismissal - Parent Teacher Conf 3-7 pm

Mar. 14 - Qtr 3 ends

Mar. 15 - 23 - No School (Spring Break)

Apr. 11 - 12:20 Early Dismissal / In-Service

Apr. 18 - No School (Good Friday)

Apr. 21 - No School (Easter Monday); Apr. 23 - Qtr 4 midterm

*May 16- Preschool and Jr-K last day of school

166 days

May 22 - K-8th last day of School - no bus service; 12:20 Early Dismissal

May 23 - Teacher In-Service

31 35 34

34

32

Make-up day(s): May 27, 28 ... (days subject to change)

Mission Statement: Developing within each child the character of Christ in a challenging educational environment based on a Biblical worldview.




